MOXMOXMOX---SLISLISLI---401840184018
Surface Mount Ultra Low Profile Shielded InductorsSurface Mount Ultra Low Profile Shielded InductorsSurface Mount Ultra Low Profile Shielded Inductors
MoxiE’s MOX-SLI-4018 of surface mount shielded inductors are
engineered for high current, low profile applications.
Low cost.
Magnetically shielded construction.
Ultra low profile package.
Operating temperature: -40°C to +105°C.

T
IO
N
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
®®
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MOXMOXMOX---SLISLISLI---401840184018
MoxiE Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Test
Frequency
RDC ( mȍ )
±20%
IDC1 (A) IDC2 (A)
MOX-SLI-4018-1R0N 1.0±30% 0.1V/100KHz 38 2.90 2.60
MOX-SLI-4018-1R2N 1.2±30% 0.1V/100KHz 43 2.50 2.30
MOX-SLI-4018-1R5N 1.5±30% 0.1V/100KHz 47 2.20 2.10
MOX-SLI-4018-1R8N 1.8±30% 0.1V/100KHz 54 2.00 1.90
MOX-SLI-4018-2R2N 2.2±30% 0.1V/100KHz 56 1.95 1.92
MOX-SLI-4018-3R3N 3.3±30% 0.1V/100KHz 71 1.60 1.70
MOX-SLI-4018-3R9N 3.9±30% 0.1V/100KHz 78 1.50 1.60
MOX-SLI-4018-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.1V/100KHz 95 1.40 1.48
MOX-SLI-4018-5R6M 5.6±20% 0.1V/100KHz 105 1.30 1.35
MOX-SLI-4018-6R8M 6.8±20% 0.1V/100KHz 125 1.10 1.30
MOX-SLI-4018-8R2M 8.2±20% 0.1V/100KHz 135 1.00 1.20
MOX-SLI-4018-100M 10±20% 0.1V/100KHz 145 0.95 1.10
MOX-SLI-4018-120M 12±20% 0.1V/100KHz 210 0.90 1.05
MOX-SLI-4018-150M 15±20% 0.1V/100KHz 230 0.80 1.00
MOX-SLI-4018-180M 18±20% 0.1V/100KHz 250 0.75 0.95
MOX-SLI-4018-220M 22±20% 0.1V/100KHz 360 0.70 0.85
MOX-SLI-4018-270M 27±20% 0.1V/100KHz 410 0.60 0.80
MOX-SLI-4018-330M 33±20% 0.1V/100KHz 470 0.50 0.70
MOX-SLI-4018-470M 47±20% 0.1V/100KHz 610 0.45 0.60
MOXIE ENGINEERING NOTES:
• IDC1: BASED ON INDUCTANCE CHANGE (AL/Lo: <30%) @ AMBIENT TEMPERATURE OF +25°C.
• IDC2: BASED ON TEMPERATURE RISE (∆T: +40°C TYPICAL)
• MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION CUSTOM INDUCTANCE VALUES AVAILABLE.—CONTACT MOXIE FOR SPECIAL REQUESTS.